
 Top Times Report
 Save As HTML  Save As XLS 

 Snapshot & Overwrite a Custom Page »  --SELECT ONE CUSTOM PAGE--

 Snapshot & Overwrite a Record »  --SELECT ONE RECORD--

Event Time P/F/T Athlete Age
at Meet Date Meet Name

Female 6 & Under 50 Back
1 1:26.43L F Kasperek, Aliyah 6 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Female 7-8 50 Free
1 52.61L F Bui, Claire 8 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 55.24L F Tinorgah, Nyla 8 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:00.02L F Costa, Tatum 8 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:05.31L F Bui, Erin 7 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 1:18.10L F Bennett, Julie Anna 7 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 7-8 100 Free
1 1:57.10L F Bui, Claire 8 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 2:06.55L F Tinorgah, Nyla 8 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 7-8 50 Back
1 54.16L F Taylor, Emma 8 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 1:05.40L F Bui, Claire 7 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:15.90L F Costa, Tatum 8 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:29.57L F Bui, Erin 7 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 7-8 50 Breast
1 1:01.43L F Tinorgah, Nyla 8 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 1:06.62L F Taylor, Emma 8 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 1:09.43L F Bui, Claire 7 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 7-8 100 Breast
1 2:19.82L F Tinorgah, Nyla 8 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 2:23.24L F Bui, Claire 7 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 7-8 50 Fly
1 1:07.91L F Bui, Claire 8 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 9-10 50 Free
1 35.07L F Lee, Ella 10 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 35.15L P McGlohn, Lauren 9 07/14/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
3 37.11L F Lander, Payton 10 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
4 37.63L F Zong, Summer 10 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 38.19L P Yee, Arianna 10 07/22/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -

Female 9-10 100 Free
1 1:15.22L F Lee, Ella 10 07/14/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
2 1:15.60L P McGlohn, Lauren 9 07/15/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
3 1:20.71L F Lander, Payton 10 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
4 1:23.32L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 10 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
5 1:26.30L F Zong, Summer 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 9-10 200 Free
1 2:54.79L F Lee, Ella 10 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 2:58.06L F McGlohn, Lauren 9 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
3 3:05.35L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 10 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
4 3:20.00L F Torres, Caroline 10 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 9-10 400 Free
1 5:51.71L F Lee, Ella 10 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female 9-10 50 Back
1 39.77L P Lee, Ella 10 07/14/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
2 43.36L F Lander, Payton 10 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
3 43.95L P Elnasr, Jenna 10 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
4 46.52L P Yee, Arianna 10 07/23/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
5 46.98L F Zong, Summer 10 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 9-10 100 Back
1 1:25.46L F Lee, Ella 10 07/12/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
2 1:36.39L F Elnasr, Jenna 10 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
3 1:42.53L F Torres, Caroline 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:43.64L P Yee, Arianna 10 07/21/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
5 1:51.59L F Dzygun, Stacy 9 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female 9-10 50 Breast
1 44.45L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 10 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
2 45.01L P Lee, Ella 10 07/14/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
3 47.64L P McGlohn, Lauren 9 07/15/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
4 50.91L F Tinorgah, Nyla 10 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 51.58L F Lander, Payton 10 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet

Female 9-10 100 Breast
1 1:43.75L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 10 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
2 1:43.82L F Lee, Ella 10 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 1:45.63L P McGlohn, Lauren 9 07/14/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
4 1:50.98L F Tinorgah, Nyla 10 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 1:54.32L P Elnasr, Jenna 10 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Female 9-10 50 Fly
1 36.57L F Lee, Ella 10 07/12/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
2 40.45L F Lander, Payton 10 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
3 41.98L F McGlohn, Lauren 9 05/20/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA
4 42.67L P Elnasr, Jenna 10 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 45.93L F Zong, Summer 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:24.48L F Lee, Ella 10 07/13/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
2 1:37.82L F Lander, Payton 10 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
3 1:54.36L P Yee, Arianna 10 07/22/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
4 2:00.74L F Gresens, Caroline 9 06/09/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals

Female 9-10 200 IM
1 3:13.22L F Lee, Ella 10 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 3:24.14L F McGlohn, Lauren 9 05/19/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA
3 3:34.60L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 10 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
4 3:41.94L F Zong, Summer 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 4:05.14L F Tinorgah, Nyla 10 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 11-12 50 Free
1 31.35L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 05/18/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
2 32.22L P Gresens, Caroline 12 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
3 32.92L F Lee, Ella 12 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
4 33.23L P Mao, Ella 12 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 33.59L P Wright, Mia 12 07/22/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -

Female 11-12 100 Free
1 1:07.69L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 1:12.10L F Lee, Ella 12 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
3 1:13.52L P Donohue, Anita 12 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
4 1:15.03L P Fiore, Launa 12 07/23/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
5 1:15.58L F Gresens, Caroline 12 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 11-12 200 Free
1 2:33.17L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 06/09/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals
2 2:41.04L P Fiore, Launa 12 07/22/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
3 2:46.75L F Gresens, Caroline 12 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 2:46.85L F Torres, Caroline 11 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 3:00.86L P Wright, Mia 12 07/22/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -

Female 11-12 400 Free
1 5:37.55L F Fiore, Launa 12 07/23/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
2 5:38.45L F Feely, Caitlyn 11 05/18/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA

Female 11-12 50 Back
1 36.03L F Gresens, Caroline 12 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
2 36.14L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 37.58L F Lee, Ella 12 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
4 39.94L P Donohue, Anita 12 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 42.99L P Fiore, Launa 12 07/23/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -

Female 11-12 100 Back
1 1:14.25L P Feely, Caitlyn 12 07/12/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
2 1:25.13L P Donohue, Anita 12 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
3 1:27.15L P Gresens, Caroline 12 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 1:30.87L F Torres, Caroline 11 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 1:31.76L P Fiore, Launa 12 07/21/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -

Female 11-12 200 Back
1 2:43.93L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 07/13/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
2 3:06.74L F Gresens, Caroline 12 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
3 3:12.28L P Fiore, Launa 12 07/22/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -

Female 11-12 50 Breast
1 42.38L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 11 06/09/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals
2 43.39L F Lee, Ella 12 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
3 43.44L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
4 45.39L F Gresens, Caroline 12 07/31/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
5 46.02L P Donohue, Anita 12 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Female 11-12 100 Breast
1 1:33.34L F Lee, Ella 12 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
2 1:35.47L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 11 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
3 1:35.78L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 05/18/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
4 1:38.75L P Donohue, Anita 12 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 1:49.15L F Dill, Mary 12 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 11-12 200 Breast
1 3:20.94L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 11 06/09/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals
2 4:16.23L F Ramirez-Davila , Emma 12 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 4:22.92L F Bancroft, Sydney 12 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 11-12 50 Fly
1 33.13L F Mao, Ella 12 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
2 33.87L F Gresens, Caroline 12 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
3 34.89L F Lee, Ella 12 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
4 37.39L P Feely, Caitlyn 11 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 37.59L P Donohue, Anita 12 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Female 11-12 100 Fly
1 1:15.88L F Mao, Ella 12 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
2 1:18.34L F Lee, Ella 12 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
3 1:27.42L P Donohue, Anita 12 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
4 1:34.16L P Wright, Mia 12 07/22/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
5 1:35.02L F Gresens, Caroline 12 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs

Female 11-12 200 Fly
1 2:49.64L F Mao, Ella 12 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
2 3:40.82L P Wright, Mia 12 07/23/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
3 4:24.85L F Wilson, Brynleigh 11 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 11-12 200 IM
1 2:51.69L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 3:05.92L F Mao, Ella 12 05/19/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA
3 3:11.76L F Gresens, Caroline 12 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 3:13.55L P Fiore, Launa 12 07/21/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
5 3:19.24L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 11 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female 11-12 400 IM
1 6:16.17L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female 13-14 50 Free
1 30.23L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 30.77L P Bender, Madeleine 14 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
3 30.99L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/27/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
4 31.06L P Gresens, Caroline 13 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
5 31.36L F Feely, Caitlyn 14 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3

Female 13-14 100 Free
1 1:06.85L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 05/21/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
2 1:09.24L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/28/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
3 1:09.68L F Bender, Madeleine 14 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:10.47L F Mao, Ella 13 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
5 1:11.13L P Gresens, Caroline 13 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Female 13-14 200 Free
1 2:25.47L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/27/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
1 2:25.47L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
2 2:34.85L F Gresens, Caroline 14 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 2:37.06L F Vander Neut, Reilly 14 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
4 2:40.00L P Nash, Makenzie 13 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 2:41.02L F Moss, Moriah 14 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 13-14 400 Free
1 5:09.49L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 5:09.93L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/26/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
3 5:27.92L F Nash, Makenzie 14 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
4 5:37.52L F Mills, Kendall 14 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 5:42.24L F Elnasr, Jenna 13 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 13-14 800 Free
1 10:49.22L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/28/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
2 11:32.86L F Nash, Makenzie 13 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
3 12:05.56L F Mills, Kendall 14 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Female 13-14 1500 Free
1 25:12.60L F Ramos sibrian, Daniela 13 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Female 13-14 50 Back
1 36.08L F Gresens, Caroline 14 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 37.29L F Bender, Madeleine 14 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
3 37.77L F Elnasr, Jenna 13 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 37.90L F Mao, Ella 13 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
5 38.49L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 13-14 100 Back
1 1:18.03L F Feely, Caitlyn 14 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
2 1:19.52L F Gresens, Caroline 14 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:20.82L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 1:21.80L F Bender, Madeleine 14 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
5 1:23.25L P Nash, Makenzie 13 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Female 13-14 200 Back
1 2:48.03L F Mao, Ella 13 07/28/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
2 2:57.92L F Gresens, Caroline 14 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 3:01.59L F Lundquist, Anna 14 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
4 3:02.47L P Nash, Makenzie 13 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 3:08.12L P Blakey, Jillian 14 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Female 13-14 50 Breast
1 36.68L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 38.77L F Bender, Madeleine 14 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 44.44L F Beauregard, Megan 13 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 44.91L F Reeder, Sydney 13 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 45.71L F Mills, Kendall 14 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:21.61L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 1:22.42L F Bender, Madeleine 14 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
3 1:32.89L P Beauregard, Megan 13 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
4 1:34.62L F Mills, Kendall 14 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 1:39.15L P Gresens, Caroline 13 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Female 13-14 200 Breast
1 2:57.33L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 3:14.21L F Bender, Madeleine 14 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 3:18.31L F Beauregard, Megan 13 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
4 3:18.96L F Mills, Kendall 14 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 3:19.78L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/28/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs

Female 13-14 50 Fly
1 34.02L F Mao, Ella 13 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 35.00L F Gresens, Caroline 13 06/11/2023 2023 BATS June Meet
3 35.38L F Bender, Madeleine 14 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
4 35.76L F Lundquist, Anna 14 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
5 35.97L F Elnasr, Jenna 13 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 13-14 100 Fly
1 1:14.33L F Mao, Ella 13 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 1:18.40L F Elnasr, Jenna 13 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 1:20.14L P Bender, Madeleine 14 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 1:20.18L F Lundquist, Anna 14 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
5 1:26.97L F Nash, Makenzie 13 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet

Female 13-14 200 Fly
1 2:46.66L F Mao, Ella 13 07/26/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
2 3:12.01L F Lundquist, Anna 13 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Female 13-14 200 IM
1 2:45.51L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 2:46.01L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/26/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
3 2:48.00L F Bender, Madeleine 14 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 2:53.06L F Mao, Ella 13 07/26/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
5 2:57.05L F Feely, Caitlyn 14 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3

Female 13-14 400 IM
1 5:55.39L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/27/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
2 6:02.19L F Mao, Ella 13 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 6:17.91L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 13 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
4 6:41.92L F Mills, Kendall 14 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 6:57.87L F George, Addison 14 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 15-16 50 Free
1 29.06L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/04/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
2 29.14L F Manning, Genevieve 16 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
3 29.23L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
4 29.80L P Koss, Ava 16 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 30.16L P Mao, Ella 15 07/31/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham

Female 15-16 100 Free
1 1:04.27L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
2 1:04.43L P Koss, Ava 16 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 1:04.57L P Kooyers, Taryn 15 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 1:07.05L P Kriendler, Lauren 16 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
5 1:07.14L F Mao, Ella 15 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 15-16 200 Free
1 2:22.08L P Koss, Ava 16 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 2:26.24L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/19/2019 2019 Gulf Senior Champs
3 2:27.88L F Mao, Ella 15 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 2:28.45L F Shanor, Kalie 15 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
5 2:28.51L P Carlson, Marissa 15 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Senior Champs

Female 15-16 400 Free
1 4:57.41L F Koss, Ava 16 06/25/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
2 5:06.52L P Shanor, Kalie 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 5:13.85L F Lundquist, Anna 16 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 5:21.87L F Mao, Ella 15 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 5:22.97L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 05/17/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite

Female 15-16 800 Free
1 10:25.33L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 10:48.37L F Koss, Ava 15 07/11/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 11:00.29L F Lundquist, Anna 16 07/11/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 15-16 1500 Free
1 20:48.07L F Koss, Ava 15 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
2 21:29.30L F Lundquist, Anna 16 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Female 15-16 50 Back
1 32.96LL F Johnson, Riley 16 07/30/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 34.16L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 36.61L P Manning, Genevieve 16 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 37.56L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
5 39.41L F Dickson, Gabriella 15 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 15-16 100 Back
1 1:13.42L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
2 1:14.37L P Johnson, Riley 15 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 1:17.85L F Kooyers, Taryn 15 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
4 1:18.52L F Mao, Ella 15 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
5 1:19.83L F Lackner, Anna 16 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3

Female 15-16 200 Back
1 2:41.43L P Carlson, Marissa 15 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Senior Champs
2 2:45.85L F Mao, Ella 15 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 2:46.94L F Johnson, Riley 15 05/20/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
4 2:56.42L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
5 3:02.43L F Shanor, Kalie 15 06/10/2023 2023 BATS June Meet

Female 15-16 50 Breast
1 35.40L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 36.86L F Bender, Madeleine 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 37.78L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 38.00L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 39.42L P Manning, Genevieve 16 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Female 15-16 100 Breast
1 1:18.59L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/11/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:22.91L F Bender, Madeleine 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 1:24.31L P Shanor, Kalie 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 1:24.93L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 1:31.51L P Reeder, Sydney 15 07/14/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs

Female 15-16 200 Breast
1 2:57.93L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/12/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 2:59.87L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 3:00.04L F Bender, Madeleine 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 3:03.73L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 3:22.36L F Reeder, Sydney 15 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Female 15-16 50 Fly
1 30.33L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
2 30.80L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
3 31.96L F Koss, Ava 16 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 32.55L P Johnson, Riley 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
5 33.29L P Kriendler, Lauren 16 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Female 15-16 100 Fly
1 1:10.06L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:10.67L F Carlson, Marissa 15 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
3 1:11.33L P Koss, Ava 16 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 1:13.16L F Mao, Ella 15 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 1:19.70L P Johnson, Riley 15 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Female 15-16 200 IM
1 2:38.65L F Kooyers, Taryn 15 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
2 2:39.59L F Koss, Ava 16 06/24/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
3 2:49.00L F Bender, Madeleine 15 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
4 2:50.80L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 15 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 2:51.73L F Lackner, Anna 16 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3

Female 15-16 400 IM
1 5:40.58L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 5:42.40L P Koss, Ava 16 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 6:09.54L F Bender, Madeleine 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 6:19.21L F Lundquist, Anna 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 15-18 50 Free
1 27.00L P Hennig, Jordan 18 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 29.06L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/04/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 29.14L F Manning, Genevieve 16 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
4 29.23L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
5 29.55L P Kriendler, Lauren 17 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C

Female 15-18 100 Free
1 59.28L P Hennig, Jordan 18 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 1:04.27L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 1:04.43L P Koss, Ava 16 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 1:04.57L P Kooyers, Taryn 15 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
5 1:05.03L P Kriendler, Lauren 17 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C

Female 15-18 200 Free
1 2:18.06L P Hennig, Jordan 18 07/19/2019 2019 Gulf Senior Champs
2 2:22.08L P Koss, Ava 16 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 2:26.24L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/19/2019 2019 Gulf Senior Champs
4 2:27.79L P Lundquist, Anna 18 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
5 2:27.88L F Mao, Ella 15 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 15-18 400 Free
1 4:57.41L F Koss, Ava 16 06/25/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
2 5:06.52L P Shanor, Kalie 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 5:09.08L F Lundquist, Anna 17 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 5:11.44L F Hennig, Jordan 17 04/20/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
5 5:17.87L F Lackner, Anna 17 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 15-18 800 Free
1 10:25.33L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 10:48.37L F Koss, Ava 15 07/11/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 11:00.29L F Lundquist, Anna 16 07/11/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 15-18 1500 Free
1 20:29.26L F Koss, Ava 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 21:29.30L F Lundquist, Anna 16 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Female 15-18 50 Back
1 30.46L F Hennig, Jordan 18 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 32.96LL F Johnson, Riley 16 07/30/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
3 34.16L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 36.44L F Kriendler, Lauren 17 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
5 36.61L P Manning, Genevieve 16 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Female 15-18 100 Back
1 1:07.02L F Hennig, Jordan 18 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:13.42L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 1:14.37L P Johnson, Riley 15 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 1:15.82L F Lackner, Anna 17 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 1:17.85L F Kooyers, Taryn 15 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite

Female 15-18 200 Back
1 2:33.00L P Hennig, Jordan 17 07/12/2018 2018 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 2:41.43L P Carlson, Marissa 15 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Senior Champs
3 2:45.85L F Mao, Ella 15 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 2:46.94L F Johnson, Riley 15 05/20/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
5 2:50.99L F Lackner, Anna 17 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Female 15-18 50 Breast
1 35.40L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 36.86L F Bender, Madeleine 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 37.78L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 38.00L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 39.42L P Manning, Genevieve 16 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Female 15-18 100 Breast
1 1:18.59L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/11/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:22.91L F Bender, Madeleine 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 1:24.31L P Shanor, Kalie 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 1:24.93L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 1:26.63L F Hennig, Jordan 17 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite

Female 15-18 200 Breast
1 2:57.93L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/12/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 2:59.87L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 3:00.04L F Bender, Madeleine 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 3:03.73L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 3:22.36L F Reeder, Sydney 15 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Female 15-18 50 Fly
1 29.51L F Hennig, Jordan 18 06/20/2019 2019 GU LC Texas Senior Circuit
2 30.33L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 30.80L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
4 31.96L F Koss, Ava 16 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 32.55L P Johnson, Riley 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Female 15-18 100 Fly
1 1:10.06L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:10.16L P Hennig, Jordan 18 06/21/2019 2019 GU LC Texas Senior Circuit
3 1:10.67L F Carlson, Marissa 15 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
4 1:11.33L P Koss, Ava 16 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 1:13.16L F Mao, Ella 15 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 15-18 200 Fly
1 2:53.92L F Koss, Ava 17 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
2 3:21.67L F Lundquist, Anna 17 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 15-18 200 IM
1 2:35.75L F Hennig, Jordan 18 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 2:38.65L F Kooyers, Taryn 15 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
3 2:39.59L F Koss, Ava 16 06/24/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
4 2:48.40L F Lackner, Anna 17 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 2:49.00L F Bender, Madeleine 15 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Female 15-18 400 IM
1 5:40.58L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 5:42.40L P Koss, Ava 16 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 5:45.92L F Hennig, Jordan 18 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash
4 6:09.54L F Bender, Madeleine 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 6:19.21L F Lundquist, Anna 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 17-18 50 Free
1 27.00L P Hennig, Jordan 18 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 29.55L P Kriendler, Lauren 17 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
3 30.27L P Koss, Ava 17 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 30.88L F Lackner, Anna 17 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
5 31.17L F Lundquist, Anna 17 05/21/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2

Female 17-18 100 Free
1 59.28L P Hennig, Jordan 18 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 1:05.03L P Kriendler, Lauren 17 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
3 1:05.72L P Koss, Ava 17 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 1:06.55L F Lackner, Anna 17 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 1:08.83L P Lundquist, Anna 17 07/31/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs

Female 17-18 200 Free
1 2:18.06L P Hennig, Jordan 18 07/19/2019 2019 Gulf Senior Champs
2 2:23.52L F Koss, Ava 17 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
3 2:27.79L P Lundquist, Anna 18 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
4 2:28.22L P Kriendler, Lauren 17 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
5 2:32.21L F Lackner, Anna 17 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Female 17-18 400 Free
1 5:03.07L P Koss, Ava 17 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 5:09.08L F Lundquist, Anna 17 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
3 5:11.44L F Hennig, Jordan 17 04/20/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
4 5:17.87L F Lackner, Anna 17 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 5:51.72L F Kriendler, Lauren 17 05/17/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite

Female 17-18 800 Free
1 11:03.16L F Lundquist, Anna 18 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Female 17-18 1500 Free
1 20:29.26L F Koss, Ava 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course

Female 17-18 50 Back
1 30.46L F Hennig, Jordan 18 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 36.44L F Kriendler, Lauren 17 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female 17-18 100 Back
1 1:07.02L F Hennig, Jordan 18 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:15.82L F Lackner, Anna 17 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 1:20.66L F Kriendler, Lauren 17 07/14/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
4 1:25.62L F Lundquist, Anna 17 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 17-18 200 Back
1 2:33.00L P Hennig, Jordan 17 07/12/2018 2018 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 2:50.99L F Lackner, Anna 17 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
3 2:57.79L F Lundquist, Anna 17 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 3:01.44L F Kriendler, Lauren 17 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female 17-18 50 Breast
1 39.92L P Koss, Ava 17 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 47.20L F Hoffman, Mackenzie 18 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 48.44L F Lundquist, Anna 18 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 17-18 100 Breast
1 1:26.63L F Hennig, Jordan 17 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
2 1:38.48L F Hoffman, Mackenzie 18 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 1:42.67L F Kriendler, Lauren 17 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
4 1:43.30L F Lundquist, Anna 17 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
5 2:11.71L F Hearne, Olivia 17 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Female 17-18 50 Fly
1 29.51L F Hennig, Jordan 18 06/20/2019 2019 GU LC Texas Senior Circuit
2 34.00L F Koss, Ava 17 06/09/2023 2023 ST TXLA Texas Open
3 34.50L F Kriendler, Lauren 17 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
4 35.60L F Lundquist, Anna 17 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 47.31L F Hearne, Olivia 17 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3

Female 17-18 100 Fly
1 1:10.16L P Hennig, Jordan 18 06/21/2019 2019 GU LC Texas Senior Circuit
2 1:13.71L F Koss, Ava 17 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
3 1:20.54L F Kriendler, Lauren 17 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
4 1:20.71L F Lundquist, Anna 17 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2

Female 17-18 200 Fly
1 2:53.92L F Koss, Ava 17 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
2 3:21.67L F Lundquist, Anna 17 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female 17-18 200 IM
1 2:35.75L F Hennig, Jordan 18 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 2:41.55L P Koss, Ava 17 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 2:48.40L F Lackner, Anna 17 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 2:50.21L P Lundquist, Anna 18 07/21/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
5 3:02.33L F Hoffman, Mackenzie 18 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female 17-18 400 IM
1 5:45.45L P Koss, Ava 17 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 5:45.92L F Hennig, Jordan 18 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female Open 50 Free
1 27.00L P Hennig, Jordan 18 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 29.06L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/04/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 29.14L F Manning, Genevieve 16 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
4 29.23L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
5 29.55L P Kriendler, Lauren 17 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C

Female Open 100 Free
1 59.28L P Hennig, Jordan 18 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 1:04.27L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 1:04.43L P Koss, Ava 16 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 1:04.57L P Kooyers, Taryn 15 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
5 1:05.03L P Kriendler, Lauren 17 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C

Female Open 200 Free
1 2:18.06L P Hennig, Jordan 18 07/19/2019 2019 Gulf Senior Champs
2 2:22.08L P Koss, Ava 16 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 2:25.47L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/27/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
3 2:25.47L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
4 2:26.24L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/19/2019 2019 Gulf Senior Champs
5 2:27.88L F Mao, Ella 15 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female Open 400 Free
1 4:57.41L F Koss, Ava 16 06/25/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
2 5:06.52L P Shanor, Kalie 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 5:09.08L F Lundquist, Anna 17 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 5:09.49L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 5:11.44L F Hennig, Jordan 17 04/20/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet

Female Open 800 Free
1 10:25.33L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 10:48.37L F Koss, Ava 15 07/11/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 10:49.22L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/28/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
4 11:32.86L F Nash, Makenzie 13 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 12:05.56L F Mills, Kendall 14 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Female Open 1500 Free
1 20:29.26L F Koss, Ava 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 21:29.30L F Lundquist, Anna 16 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
3 25:12.60L F Ramos sibrian, Daniela 13 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Female Open 50 Back
1 30.46L F Hennig, Jordan 18 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 32.96LL F Johnson, Riley 16 07/30/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
3 34.16L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 36.03L F Gresens, Caroline 12 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
5 36.14L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Female Open 100 Back
1 1:07.02L F Hennig, Jordan 18 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:13.42L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 1:14.25L P Feely, Caitlyn 12 07/12/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
4 1:14.37L P Johnson, Riley 15 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
5 1:15.82L F Lackner, Anna 17 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female Open 200 Back
1 2:33.00L P Hennig, Jordan 17 07/12/2018 2018 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 2:41.43L P Carlson, Marissa 15 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Senior Champs
3 2:43.93L F Feely, Caitlyn 12 07/13/2019 2019 Gulf Long Course Age Group Champs
4 2:45.85L F Mao, Ella 15 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 2:46.94L F Johnson, Riley 15 05/20/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite

Female Open 50 Breast
1 35.40L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/31/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 36.68L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 36.86L F Bender, Madeleine 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 37.78L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 39.42L P Manning, Genevieve 16 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Female Open 100 Breast
1 1:18.59L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/11/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:21.61L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 1:22.42L F Bender, Madeleine 14 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 1:24.31L P Shanor, Kalie 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 1:26.63L F Hennig, Jordan 17 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite

Female Open 200 Breast
1 2:57.33L F Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 2:57.93L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/12/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
3 2:59.87L F Shanor, Kalie 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 3:00.04L F Bender, Madeleine 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 3:18.31L F Beauregard, Megan 13 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Female Open 50 Fly
1 29.51L F Hennig, Jordan 18 06/20/2019 2019 GU LC Texas Senior Circuit
2 30.33L P Carlson, Marissa 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 30.80L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
4 31.96L F Koss, Ava 16 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 32.55L P Johnson, Riley 15 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Female Open 100 Fly
1 1:10.06L P Kooyers, Taryn 16 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:10.16L P Hennig, Jordan 18 06/21/2019 2019 GU LC Texas Senior Circuit
3 1:10.67L F Carlson, Marissa 15 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
4 1:11.33L P Koss, Ava 16 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 1:13.16L F Mao, Ella 15 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Female Open 200 Fly
1 2:46.66L F Mao, Ella 13 07/26/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
2 2:53.92L F Koss, Ava 17 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
3 3:12.01L F Lundquist, Anna 13 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
4 3:40.82L P Wright, Mia 12 07/23/2023 2023 Gulf 12 & Under Champs -
5 4:24.85L F Wilson, Brynleigh 11 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Female Open 200 IM
1 2:35.75L F Hennig, Jordan 18 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 2:38.65L F Kooyers, Taryn 15 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
3 2:39.59L F Koss, Ava 16 06/24/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
4 2:45.51L P Rodabaugh, Cassandra 14 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 2:46.01L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/26/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs

Female Open 400 IM
1 5:40.58L F Kooyers, Taryn 16 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 5:42.40L P Koss, Ava 16 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 5:45.92L F Hennig, Jordan 18 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash
4 5:55.39L F Lundquist, Anna 14 07/27/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs
5 6:02.19L F Mao, Ella 13 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Male 6 & Under 50 Back
1 1:28.83L F Taylor, Carson 6 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Male 7-8 50 Free
1 40.71L F Wood, Logan 8 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 43.12L F Cohn, Tristan 8 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 47.02L F Wilson, Colton 8 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 48.47L F Gresens, Kyle 8 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 59.60L F Rivas, Caleb 7 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 7-8 100 Free
1 1:31.05L F Hearne, Jonah 8 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
2 1:37.82L F Cohn, Tristan 8 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:39.88L F Wood, Logan 8 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:59.08L F Wilson, Colton 8 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 7-8 200 Free
1 3:25.86L F Cohn, Tristan 8 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 7-8 50 Back
1 45.41L F Hearne, Jonah 8 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
2 48.86L F Cohn, Tristan 8 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 50.72L F Wood, Logan 8 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:03.27L F Wilson, Colton 8 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 1:04.26L F Gresens, Kyle 8 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 7-8 100 Back
1 1:44.07L F Cohn, Tristan 8 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 7-8 50 Breast
1 56.58L F Hearne, Jonah 8 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
2 1:03.45L F Wood, Logan 8 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:08.99L F Gresens, Kyle 8 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:27.40L F Wilson, Colton 8 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 7-8 50 Fly
1 51.15L F Cohn, Tristan 7 06/11/2023 2023 BATS June Meet
2 52.51L F Wood, Logan 8 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:03.03L F Wilson, Colton 8 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 7-8 100 Fly
1 2:04.67L F Cohn, Tristan 7 06/11/2023 2023 BATS June Meet

Male 9-10 50 Free
1 33.81L F Bender, Isaiah 10 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 36.83L F Hearne, Jonah 10 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
3 39.13L F Gutierrez, Lucas 9 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
4 39.46L F Hoch, Aiden 10 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 40.69L F Brewer, Zachary 10 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Male 9-10 100 Free
1 1:16.61L F Bender, Isaiah 10 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 1:20.69L F Hearne, Jonah 10 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
3 1:25.12L F Brewer, Zachary 10 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
4 1:25.30L F Gutierrez, Lucas 9 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
5 1:32.02L F Abad, Ryland 10 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Male 9-10 200 Free
1 2:53.56L F Bender, Isaiah 10 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
2 2:59.69L F Hearne, Jonah 10 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
3 3:04.37L F Wood, Aidan 10 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 3:24.58L F Wilson, Colton 10 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 3:27.52L F Gilbert, Sean 10 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 9-10 400 Free
1 6:02.51L F Hearne, Jonah 10 05/21/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
2 6:03.67L F Bender, Isaiah 10 05/21/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
3 7:47.95L F Gilbert, Sean 10 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 9-10 50 Back
1 37.50L F Hearne, Jonah 10 07/22/2021 2021 MARS LC TAGS
2 41.19L F Wood, Aidan 10 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 42.09L F Bender, Isaiah 10 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 44.85L F Abad, Ryland 10 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
5 46.18L F Brewer, Zachary 10 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite

Male 9-10 100 Back
1 1:20.74L F Hearne, Jonah 10 07/25/2021 2021 MARS LC TAGS
2 1:26.94L F Wood, Aidan 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:36.54L F Abad, Ryland 10 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
4 1:45.98L F Lundquist, Rune 10 05/20/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA
5 1:46.89L F Gutierrez, Lucas 9 06/09/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals

Male 9-10 50 Breast
1 47.71L F Bender, Isaiah 10 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 52.04L F Brewer, Zachary 10 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 54.82L F Hoch, Aiden 10 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 55.29L F Abad, Ryland 10 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
5 57.71L F Gross, Samuel 9 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Male 9-10 100 Breast
1 1:46.09L F Bender, Isaiah 10 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
2 1:49.85L F Brewer, Zachary 10 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 2:02.24L F Gross, Samuel 9 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
4 2:02.47L F Hoch, Aiden 10 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 2:07.66L F Lundquist, Rune 10 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet

Male 9-10 50 Fly
1 38.01L F Wood, Aidan 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 42.97L F Bender, Isaiah 10 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 44.92L F Trittipo, Brendan 10 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
4 45.71L F Lundquist, Rune 10 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
5 50.10L F Gutierrez, Lucas 9 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite

Male 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:37.74L F Wood, Aidan 10 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 1:43.86L F Trittipo, Brendan 10 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 1:49.61L F Bender, Isaiah 10 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
4 2:09.71L F Erwin, Corbin 10 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 9-10 200 IM
1 3:13.14L F Wood, Aidan 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 3:52.50L F Trittipo, Brendan 10 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
3 4:01.57L F Gilbert, Sean 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 4:25.31L F Elnasr, Adam 9 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
5 4:27.91L F Erwin, Corbin 10 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 11-12 50 Free
1 28.78L F Brewer, Zachary 12 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 29.84L F Hicks, William 12 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 30.47L P Hearne, Jonah 12 07/15/2023 2023 LC Gulf Age Group Champs
4 30.55L F Becker, Andrew 12 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
5 32.12L F Gross, Samuel 12 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 11-12 100 Free
1 1:03.69L F Hearne, Jonah 12 07/16/2023 2023 LC Gulf Age Group Champs
2 1:04.20L F Brewer, Zachary 12 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 1:11.89L F Hicks, William 12 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 1:13.29L F Becker, Andrew 12 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 1:14.06L F Bender, Isaiah 12 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 11-12 200 Free
1 2:19.19L F Hearne, Jonah 12 07/16/2023 2023 LC Gulf Age Group Champs
2 2:23.82L F Brewer, Zachary 12 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 2:35.19L F Gross, Samuel 12 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 2:41.76L F Bender, Isaiah 11 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
5 2:47.97L F So, Maximus 12 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet

Male 11-12 400 Free
1 5:19.36L F Hearne, Jonah 12 04/21/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 11-12 50 Back
1 33.20L F Hearne, Jonah 12 07/27/2023 2023 Long Course Texas Age Gro
2 35.71L F Abad, Ryland 12 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 36.88L F Brewer, Zachary 12 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
4 37.55L F Hicks, William 12 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 39.44L F Gross, Samuel 12 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Male 11-12 100 Back
1 1:11.33L F Hearne, Jonah 12 07/30/2023 2023 Long Course Texas Age Gro
2 1:18.51L F Abad, Ryland 12 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 1:20.43L F Gross, Samuel 12 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:25.47L F Hicks, William 12 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 1:33.29L F So, Maximus 12 05/20/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA

Male 11-12 200 Back
1 2:31.85L F Hearne, Jonah 12 07/29/2023 2023 Long Course Texas Age Gro
2 3:22.49L F So, Maximus 12 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet

Male 11-12 50 Breast
1 40.81L F Brewer, Zachary 12 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 41.95L F Gross, Samuel 12 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 43.08L P Bender, Isaiah 12 07/16/2023 2023 LC Gulf Age Group Champs
4 44.66L F Abad, Ryland 12 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 45.43L F Becker, Andrew 12 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 11-12 100 Breast
1 1:31.51L P Bender, Isaiah 12 07/15/2023 2023 LC Gulf Age Group Champs
2 1:32.04L F Brewer, Zachary 12 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
3 1:32.83L F Gross, Samuel 12 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:39.61L F Hearne, Jonah 12 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
5 1:44.33L F Dharbal, Andrew 11 05/19/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA

Male 11-12 200 Breast
1 3:11.52L F Bender, Isaiah 12 07/14/2023 2023 LC Gulf Age Group Champs
2 3:19.85L F Gross, Samuel 12 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 11-12 50 Fly
1 33.05L F Becker, Andrew 12 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
2 34.17L F Brewer, Zachary 12 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open
3 34.41L F Hicks, William 12 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 38.91L F Lundquist, Rune 11 05/19/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite
5 38.98L F Hearne, Jonah 12 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 11-12 100 Fly
1 1:19.88L F Hicks, William 12 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 1:23.52L F Becker, Andrew 12 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:23.96L F Brewer, Zachary 12 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
4 1:27.48L F Hearne, Jonah 12 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
5 1:38.79L F So, Maximus 12 05/19/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA

Male 11-12 200 Fly
1 3:36.59L F So, Maximus 12 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet

Male 11-12 200 IM
1 2:40.48L F Hearne, Jonah 12 07/14/2023 2023 LC Gulf Age Group Champs
2 2:49.46L F Abad, Ryland 12 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 3:06.10L P Bender, Isaiah 12 07/14/2023 2023 LC Gulf Age Group Champs
4 3:18.90L F Becker, Andrew 11 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
5 3:20.29L F So, Maximus 12 05/19/2018 2018 Gulf May LC Meet SPA

Male 13-14 50 Free
1 26.20L F Wittmer, Samuel 14 04/22/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
2 27.01L F Brewer, Zachary 14 06/09/2023 2023 ST TXLA Texas Open
3 27.81L F Smith, Owen 14 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 27.86LL F Hicks, William 14 07/31/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
5 28.15L F Becker, Andrew 14 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 13-14 100 Free
1 58.27L F Brewer, Zachary 14 06/10/2023 2023 ST TXLA Texas Open
2 59.97L P Abad, Ryland 14 07/16/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs
3 1:01.33L F Wittmer, Samuel 14 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
4 1:01.45L F Becker, Andrew 14 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 1:01.53L F Hicks, William 14 07/31/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs

Male 13-14 200 Free
1 2:09.24L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
2 2:11.53L P Abad, Ryland 14 07/14/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs
3 2:17.02L F Becker, Andrew 14 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 2:19.67L F Smith, Owen 14 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 2:19.78L F Gross, Samuel 13 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 13-14 400 Free
1 4:29.50L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/19/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
2 5:04.74L F Trittipo, Brendan 14 04/21/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 5:05.03L F Smith, Owen 14 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 5:07.31L F Hicks, William 14 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
5 5:17.37L F Abad, Ryland 13 04/22/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 13-14 50 Back
1 32.59L P Abad, Ryland 14 07/14/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs
2 34.08L F Gross, Samuel 13 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 34.09L F Lundquist, Rune 14 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
4 34.11L F Becker, Andrew 14 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 34.37L F Hearne, Jonah 13 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 13-14 100 Back
1 1:08.64L F Abad, Ryland 14 06/11/2023 2023 BATS June Meet
2 1:10.41L F Wittmer, Samuel 14 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
3 1:11.44L F Hearne, Jonah 13 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:14.59L F Lundquist, Rune 14 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 1:16.39L F Gross, Samuel 14 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 13-14 200 Back
1 2:33.38L F Abad, Ryland 14 06/10/2023 2023 BATS June Meet
2 2:46.87L F Lundquist, Rune 14 07/31/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
3 2:50.14L P Wylie, Bryson 14 07/22/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
4 2:52.09L F Brewer, Zachary 13 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
5 3:09.94L F So, Maximus 13 06/08/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals

Male 13-14 50 Breast
1 38.89L F Becker, Joshua 14 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 39.15L F Becker, Andrew 13 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 40.17L F Smith, Winston 13 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 41.33L F Gross, Samuel 13 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 45.77L F Flores, Javier 13 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:16.85L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
2 1:20.66L F Smith, Owen 14 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 1:21.81L F Abad, Ryland 14 06/10/2023 2023 BATS June Meet
4 1:23.48L F Singh, Jaiveer 14 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
5 1:25.25L F Becker, Andrew 14 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 13-14 200 Breast
1 2:47.63L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
2 2:56.48L F Abad, Ryland 14 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 3:00.18L F Smith, Winston 14 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
4 3:04.75L F Singh, Jaiveer 14 07/31/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
5 3:05.17L F Smith, Owen 14 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male 13-14 50 Fly
1 31.06L F Becker, Andrew 13 06/11/2023 2023 BATS June Meet
2 31.71L F Hicks, William 13 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
3 32.10L F Abad, Ryland 14 06/11/2023 2023 BATS June Meet
4 32.48L F Becker, Joshua 14 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 32.58L F Lundquist, Rune 14 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 13-14 100 Fly
1 1:04.92L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
2 1:06.84L F Trittipo, Brendan 14 06/10/2023 2023 ST TXLA Texas Open
3 1:08.93L F Hicks, William 14 07/30/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs
4 1:08.97L F Becker, Andrew 14 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 1:12.38L F Abad, Ryland 14 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 13-14 200 Fly
1 2:31.27L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
2 2:38.24L F Trittipo, Brendan 14 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 2:53.87L F Lundquist, Rune 14 04/24/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 3:37.02L P So, Maximus 13 07/26/2019 CFSC 2019 Gulf Summer Champs

Male 13-14 200 IM
1 2:26.70L F Brewer, Zachary 14 06/10/2023 2023 ST TXLA Texas Open
2 2:28.06L P Abad, Ryland 14 07/16/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs
3 2:40.65L F Smith, Owen 14 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 2:41.19L F Trittipo, Brendan 14 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
5 2:42.37L F Singh, Jaiveer 14 07/29/2022 2022 Gulf Summer Champs

Male 13-14 400 IM
1 5:58.24L F Hearne, Jonah 13 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 6:43.36L F So, Maximus 13 04/12/2019 TWST Spring Splash

Male 15-16 50 Free
1 25.08L F Wittmer, Samuel 16 08/03/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
2 25.35L P Erwin, Edgar, V 16 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 26.09L P Smith, Owen 15 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 26.82LL F Dharbal, Alexander 16 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
5 27.20L F Singh, Jaiveer 16 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 15-16 100 Free
1 55.63L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 07/11/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 56.21LL F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 58.73L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 58.85L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 1:00.03L F Singh, Jaiveer 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 15-16 200 Free
1 2:03.91L P Erwin, Edgar, V 16 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 2:07.80L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 2:08.98L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 2:09.02L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
5 2:12.03L F Smith, Owen 16 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 15-16 400 Free
1 4:29.71L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 4:35.16L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
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2 4:35.16L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 4:41.52L F Erwin, Edgar, V 15 04/22/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 4:48.90L F Smith, Owen 15 04/22/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 4:52.58L F Trittipo, Brendan 15 07/21/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male 15-16 800 Free
1 9:16.73L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 9:17.04L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course

Male 15-16 1500 Free
1 17:35.55L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/16/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs

Male 15-16 50 Back
1 29.87L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
2 31.13LL F Dharbal, Alexander 16 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
3 31.22LL F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
4 31.71L F Lundquist, Rune 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 32.61L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course

Male 15-16 100 Back
1 1:03.39L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:06.91L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:07.21L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
4 1:08.09L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/21/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
5 1:11.83L F Kam, Jackson 16 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 15-16 200 Back
1 2:23.38L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 2:28.12L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 06/08/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals
3 2:35.98L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
4 2:44.51L F So, Maximus 15 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 2:44.57L F Dharbal, Alexander 16 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3

Male 15-16 50 Breast
1 33.26L F Smith, Owen 15 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 33.57L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 36.27L F Becker, Joshua 16 04/20/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 37.61L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 04/14/2019 TWST Spring Splash
5 39.92L F Patel, Corin 15 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male 15-16 100 Breast
1 1:19.58L F Patel, Corin 16 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
2 1:20.59L F Singh, Jaiveer 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 1:21.03L P Smith, Owen 15 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 1:21.85L F Flavin, Quinn 16 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
5 1:24.35L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 06/09/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals

Male 15-16 200 Breast
1 2:43.30L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 2:53.50L F Patel, Corin 16 06/25/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
3 2:54.53L F Singh, Jaiveer 15 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
4 3:02.23L F Smith, Owen 15 04/23/2022 2022 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 3:03.40L F So, Maximus 15 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male 15-16 50 Fly
1 27.20L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 27.42L F Wittmer, Samuel 16 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
3 28.25L F Lundquist, Rune 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 28.75L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 29.21L F Singh, Jaiveer 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 15-16 100 Fly
1 1:02.42L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
2 1:02.47L P Erwin, Edgar, V 16 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 1:02.58L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 08/02/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
4 1:04.69L F Trittipo, Brendan 15 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
5 1:06.92L F Singh, Jaiveer 15 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 15-16 200 Fly
1 2:17.98L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 2:30.74L F Trittipo, Brendan 15 07/21/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
3 2:39.67L F Lundquist, Rune 15 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 15-16 200 IM
1 2:23.89L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 2:25.90L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/21/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 2:31.90L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 06/08/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals
4 2:34.31L P Smith, Owen 15 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 2:34.47L F Lundquist, Rune 15 04/21/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 15-16 400 IM
1 5:09.32L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 5:09.49L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
3 5:17.81L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 5:29.21L F Smith, Owen 16 05/19/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 15-18 50 Free
1 23.98L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 24.60LL F Wittmer, Samuel 18 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
3 26.00L P Kam, Parker 18 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Senior Champs
4 26.09L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 26.09L P Smith, Owen 15 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 26.16LL F Doolittle, Avery 17 07/31/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Male 15-18 100 Free
1 53.51L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/27/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 55.63L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 07/11/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
3 56.85L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 58.39L P Kam, Parker 18 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 58.39L P Wylie, Bryson 17 07/28/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
5 58.73L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course

Male 15-18 200 Free
1 2:02.93L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 2:03.84L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 2:07.13LL F Wittmer, Samuel 18 07/29/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
4 2:07.80L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 2:08.98L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male 15-18 400 Free
1 4:28.94L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 4:29.71L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 4:33.29L F Flavin, Quinn 17 06/25/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
4 4:34.38L F Doolittle, Avery 17 04/20/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
5 4:47.02L F Wylie, Bryson 17 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male 15-18 800 Free
1 9:16.73L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 9:17.04L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 10:36.48L F So, Maximus 17 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male 15-18 1500 Free
1 17:35.55L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/16/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs

Male 15-18 50 Back
1 29.75LL F Kam, Parker 18 07/31/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
2 29.87L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 31.13LL F Dharbal, Alexander 16 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
4 31.22LL F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
5 31.71L F Lundquist, Rune 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 15-18 100 Back
1 1:03.39L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
2 1:05.82L F Kam, Parker 18 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Senior Champs
3 1:06.91L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:07.21L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 1:08.09L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/21/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male 15-18 200 Back
1 2:23.38L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 2:28.12L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 06/08/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals
3 2:35.98L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
4 2:39.59L F Doolittle, Avery 17 06/24/2018 2018 Gulf June Long Course Meet
5 2:44.51L F So, Maximus 15 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male 15-18 50 Breast
1 32.15L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 33.26L F Smith, Owen 15 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 33.57L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 33.71L F Patel, Corin 17 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 33.77L P Overland, Micah 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Male 15-18 100 Breast
1 1:12.48L F Becker, Charles-John 18 06/26/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
2 1:13.45L P Patel, Corin 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 1:15.04L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 1:17.25L P Overland, Micah 17 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 1:20.59L F Singh, Jaiveer 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 15-18 200 Breast
1 2:43.29L P Patel, Corin 17 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 2:43.30L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 2:43.48L F Becker, Charles-John 18 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 2:43.64L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 2:54.53L F Singh, Jaiveer 15 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 15-18 50 Fly
1 26.05L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 27.19L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 27.42L F Wittmer, Samuel 16 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
4 28.25L F Lundquist, Rune 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 28.75L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course

Male 15-18 100 Fly
1 57.69L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/28/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 1:02.42L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
3 1:02.58L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 08/02/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
4 1:04.02L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
5 1:04.69L F Trittipo, Brendan 15 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male 15-18 200 Fly
1 2:09.52L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/26/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 2:26.01L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 2:30.74L F Trittipo, Brendan 15 07/21/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
4 2:39.67L F Lundquist, Rune 15 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male 15-18 200 IM
1 2:22.36L P Flavin, Quinn 17 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 2:25.90L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/21/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 2:28.75L F Doolittle, Avery 17 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
4 2:30.53L F Overland, Micah 17 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 2:30.89L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course

Male 15-18 400 IM
1 5:04.28L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 5:09.32L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 5:17.81L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 5:29.21L F Smith, Owen 16 05/19/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
5 5:35.58L F Patel, Corin 17 07/14/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs

Male 17-18 50 Free
1 23.98L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 24.60LL F Wittmer, Samuel 18 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
3 26.00L P Kam, Parker 18 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Senior Champs
4 26.09L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 26.16LL F Doolittle, Avery 17 07/31/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Male 17-18 100 Free
1 53.51L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/27/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 56.85L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 58.39L P Kam, Parker 18 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 58.39L P Wylie, Bryson 17 07/28/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
4 58.89L P Overland, Micah 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
5 59.29L P Flavin, Quinn 17 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course

Male 17-18 200 Free
1 2:02.93L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 2:03.84L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 2:07.13LL F Wittmer, Samuel 18 07/29/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
4 2:09.77L F Flavin, Quinn 17 05/22/2022 2022 GU Spring Open Series 2
5 2:10.33L P Overland, Micah 17 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Male 17-18 400 Free
1 4:28.94L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 4:33.29L F Flavin, Quinn 17 06/25/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
3 4:34.38L F Doolittle, Avery 17 04/20/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
4 4:47.02L F Wylie, Bryson 17 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 4:52.50L P Patel, Corin 17 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course

Male 17-18 800 Free
1 9:17.04L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 10:36.48L F So, Maximus 17 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male 17-18 50 Back
1 29.75LL F Kam, Parker 18 07/31/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
2 31.72LL F Flavin, Quinn 17 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 32.16L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 06/02/2023 2023 Texas Senior Circuit Long
4 32.81L F Becker, Charles-John 18 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 37.64L F Patel, Corin 17 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male 17-18 100 Back
1 1:05.82L F Kam, Parker 18 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Senior Champs
2 1:07.34L F Wittmer, Samuel 17 05/22/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
3 1:07.79L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
4 1:08.23L F Doolittle, Avery 17 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
5 1:08.57LL F Flavin, Quinn 17 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course

Male 17-18 200 Back
1 2:24.25L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 2:39.59L F Doolittle, Avery 17 06/24/2018 2018 Gulf June Long Course Meet
3 2:47.54L F Wylie, Bryson 17 06/19/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Male 17-18 50 Breast
1 32.15L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 33.71L F Patel, Corin 17 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 33.77L P Overland, Micah 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 44.67L F Dollar, Adnan 17 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male 17-18 100 Breast
1 1:12.48L F Becker, Charles-John 18 06/26/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
2 1:13.45L P Patel, Corin 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 1:15.04L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 1:17.25L P Overland, Micah 17 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 1:24.16L F Wittmer, Samuel 17 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3

Male 17-18 200 Breast
1 2:43.29L P Patel, Corin 17 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 2:43.48L F Becker, Charles-John 18 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 2:43.64L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 3:05.18L F Overland, Micah 17 04/21/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet

Male 17-18 50 Fly
1 26.05L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 27.19L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 28.83L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 32.16L F Wylie, Bryson 17 06/20/2021 2021 CATS Spring Into Summer Open

Male 17-18 100 Fly
1 57.69L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/28/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 1:04.02L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 1:04.88L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 1:06.06L F Wittmer, Samuel 17 05/23/2021 2021 GU Spring Open Series 3
5 1:06.21L P Wylie, Bryson 17 07/30/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham

Male 17-18 200 Fly
1 2:09.52L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/26/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 2:26.01L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Male 17-18 200 IM
1 2:22.36L P Flavin, Quinn 17 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 2:28.75L F Doolittle, Avery 17 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite
3 2:29.42L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 2:30.53L F Overland, Micah 17 07/20/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs
5 2:30.89L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course

Male 17-18 400 IM
1 5:04.28L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 5:19.16L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 5:35.58L F Patel, Corin 17 07/14/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs
4 5:48.14L F Kam, Parker 18 05/17/2019 2019 TWST LC May Invite

Male Open 50 Free
1 23.98L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/22/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 24.60LL F Wittmer, Samuel 18 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
3 25.06L P Kam, Parker 23 07/29/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
4 26.09L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 26.09L P Smith, Owen 15 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
5 26.16LL F Doolittle, Avery 17 07/31/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Male Open 100 Free
1 53.51L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/27/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 55.63L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 07/11/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
3 56.85L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
4 57.48L P Kam, Parker 23 07/06/2023 2023 ST TXLA Speedo Southern S
5 58.27L F Brewer, Zachary 14 06/10/2023 2023 ST TXLA Texas Open

Male Open 200 Free
1 2:02.93L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 2:03.84L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/02/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 2:07.13LL F Wittmer, Samuel 18 07/29/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
4 2:07.80L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 2:08.98L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male Open 400 Free
1 4:28.94L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 4:29.50L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/19/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
3 4:33.29L F Flavin, Quinn 17 06/25/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
4 4:34.38L F Doolittle, Avery 17 04/20/2018 2018 Gulf April Long Course Meet
5 4:47.02L F Wylie, Bryson 17 07/08/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours

Male Open 800 Free
1 9:16.73L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
2 9:17.04L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 10:36.48L F So, Maximus 17 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male Open 1500 Free
1 17:35.55L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/16/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs

Male Open 50 Back
1 28.34L F Kam, Parker 23 07/14/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs
2 29.87L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 04/13/2019 TWST Spring Splash
3 31.13LL F Dharbal, Alexander 16 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
4 31.22LL F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/27/2021 2021 Southern Zone Senior Cham
5 31.71L F Lundquist, Rune 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour

Male Open 100 Back
1 1:01.62L P Kam, Parker 23 07/26/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 1:03.39L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 07/13/2019 2019 ST TXLA Speedo Southern Sectionals
3 1:06.91L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/22/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 1:07.21L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/09/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
5 1:08.09L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/21/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male Open 200 Back
1 2:23.38L F Flavin, Quinn 16 07/10/2021 2021 Aggieland July Long Cours
2 2:28.12L F Wittmer, Samuel 15 06/08/2019 SWAT Long Course Open M-Finals
3 2:31.85L F Hearne, Jonah 12 07/29/2023 2023 Long Course Texas Age Gro
4 2:33.38L F Abad, Ryland 14 06/10/2023 2023 BATS June Meet
5 2:35.98L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/23/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male Open 50 Breast
1 32.15L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 33.26L F Smith, Owen 15 07/21/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 33.57L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 33.71L F Patel, Corin 17 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 33.77L P Overland, Micah 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships

Male Open 100 Breast
1 1:12.48L F Becker, Charles-John 18 06/26/2022 2022 ST TXLA Texas Open
2 1:13.45L P Patel, Corin 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 1:15.04L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
4 1:16.85L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
5 1:17.25L P Overland, Micah 17 07/21/2018 2018 Gulf Long Course Summer Champs

Male Open 200 Breast
1 2:43.29L P Patel, Corin 17 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 2:43.30L F Brewer, Zachary 15 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 2:43.48L F Becker, Charles-John 18 07/22/2022 2022 American Long Course
4 2:43.64L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/21/2023 2023 American Long Course
5 2:54.53L F Singh, Jaiveer 15 05/20/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male Open 50 Fly
1 26.05L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 27.19L P Becker, Charles-John 18 07/20/2022 2022 American Long Course
3 27.42L F Wittmer, Samuel 16 08/01/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
4 28.25L F Lundquist, Rune 16 04/21/2024 2024 Aggieland April Long Cour
5 28.75L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/19/2023 2023 American Long Course

Male Open 100 Fly
1 57.69L P Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/28/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 1:02.42L F Lundquist, Rune 15 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
3 1:02.58L P Wittmer, Samuel 16 08/02/2019 2019 Southern Zone Senior LC C
4 1:04.02L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/03/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
5 1:04.69L F Trittipo, Brendan 15 07/22/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham

Male Open 200 Fly
1 2:09.52L F Erwin, Edgar, V 17 07/26/2023 2023 Speedo Futures Championships
2 2:26.01L P Doolittle, Avery 17 08/01/2018 2018 Southern Zone Senior Championships
3 2:30.74L F Trittipo, Brendan 15 07/21/2023 2023 FLEET Gulf 13 & Over Cham
4 2:31.27L F Brewer, Zachary 14 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
5 2:39.67L F Lundquist, Rune 15 05/21/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet

Male Open 200 IM
1 2:22.36L P Flavin, Quinn 17 07/23/2022 2022 American Long Course
2 2:25.90L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/21/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
3 2:26.70L F Brewer, Zachary 14 06/10/2023 2023 ST TXLA Texas Open
4 2:28.06L P Abad, Ryland 14 07/16/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs
5 2:28.75L F Doolittle, Avery 17 05/19/2018 2018 Katy Senior Invite

Male Open 400 IM
1 5:04.28L P Flavin, Quinn 18 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
2 5:09.32L P Brewer, Zachary 15 07/20/2023 2023 American Long Course
3 5:17.81L F Erwin, Edgar, V 16 04/23/2023 2023 Aggieland April Long Cour
4 5:29.21L F Smith, Owen 16 05/19/2023 2023 Fleet May Meet
5 5:35.58L F Patel, Corin 17 07/14/2023 2023 Gulf Senior Champs


